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Karim Mohamed Manji

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BR3 1AH

Date of birth December 1948
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DESFACT1 LTD

DESFACT2 LTD

GELBECK LTD

REMKIT2 LIMITED
REMKIT1 LIMITED

AFTERS TOOTING LIMITED
AFTERS BECKENHAM LTD
KMM TRADING LIMITED
MMK TRADING LIMITED
GELATO MAKERS GUILD LIMITED
KM BUSINESS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Karim Mohamed Manji

Number

Number

12841525
12839611
11793337
11576990
11576421
06822276
09704176
10125382
10125309
08162663
06580755

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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913048654

913048654
187 High Street
Beckenham

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
27/08/2020
26/08/2020
28/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
14/04/2016
14/04/2016
31/07/2012
30/04/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

03/08/2021
03/08/2021
01/01/2022
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
04/08/2021
01/12/2017

03/08/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



